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Jackson / Wed. December 11, 2002 (200)
School District #

Canton 30 Cleo Brooks 601-859-6850 601-859-4023 cbrooks@mde.k12.ms.us

Carroll County 2 Bill McGarrity 662-237-9276 662-237-9703 billm@ccs.k12.ms.us

Cleveland School Dis 37 54 needed 13 will be wired by 12-15-02 Dr. Jerry Kitchens 662-843-3529 662-843-9731 fax

Clinton 44 44 rooms will be wired 03-04 Preston Shute 601-925-4011 601-924-1364 pshute@clinton.k12.ms.us

Copiah 3 H.R. Holloway, Jr. 601-894-5030 601-894-1354 hrh@copiah.k12.ms.us

Greenville 38 19 needed if wire 31by 12-30-02 will be 50 Barbara McCoy 662-334-7193 662-334-7021 bmccoy@gville.k12.ms.us

Grenada 7 Mike Liberto 662-226-1606 662-226-7599 fax mliberto@network-one.com

Hinds County 8 Lisa Jones 601-857-5222 X 117 601-857-8548 ljones@hinds.k12.ms.us

Hinds County AHS 11 Major Tom Erby 601-885-7047 601-885-2676 fax jro251214@aol.com

Holmes County 45 classrm will be wired by Dec 31 Bobby Williams 662-834-2175 662-834-9060 williams@mde.k12.ms.us

Humphreys 29 Doris Clayton 662-247-6017 662-247-6000 fax dclaytonhc@mde.k12.ms.us

Indianola School 18 Velma Hall 662-887-2654 or cell 662-207-2850 662-887-7042 fax vhall@mde.k12.ms.us

Jackson County 10 pick up in Jackson Carol Rudolph 228-826-1757 ext 318 or cell 228-218-2534 228-826-5876 crudolph@jaco.k12.ms.us

Lauderdale County 84 still identifying rooms, refax form he will have less than 79 Lindsey Keene 601-693-1683 or cell 601-527-2383 fax 601-485-1748 lkeene@lauderdale.k12.ms.us

Leland 10 Johnnie L. Gibson 662-686-5034 or 662-334-4630 662-686-5759 or 662-334-4630 jgibson@mde.k12.ms.us

Moss Point 81 Shanta they will bring Apple and get CPU 58, pick up 44 from Harrison Dr. Carol Ann Alderman 228-474-1164 228-474-4967 calderman_98@yahoo.com

Mound Bayou 35 30 needed have question abou 7 not wired, Summer=0 Why 30? Dan Harris, Jr. 662-741-2555 662-741-2726 dhjs@hotmail.com

Philadelphia 2 Paula Anderson 601-656-2955 601-656-3143 panderson@philadelphia.k12.ms.us

Prentiss County 26 14 + 12 to be wired by Dec 30, 02 Dennis Worley 662-728-9408 662-728-9325 dworley0000@hotmail.com

Rankin County 17 Wayne Carlisle 601-824-7471 601-824-4243 wcarlisle@rcsd.k12.ms.us

Scott County 2 Tim Crotwell 601-469-4413 or 601-469-3861 tcrotwell@scott.k12.ms.us

Smith County 20 Lanaine Garner 601-782-4296 601-782-9895 lgarner@mde.k12.ms.us

Sunflower County 3 Jean Millin 662-887-1473 fax 662-887-3995 jmillen@mde.k12.ms.us

Walthall County 9 zero need with 9 unwired rooms, 9 will not be wired as 11-4-02 @ 9:06am he will email me Andy Brock 601-876-0897 601-876-0190 fax abrock@wcsd.k12.ms.us

Wayne County 2 Sandra Waller 601-671-8892 601-671-8892 wallers@mde.k12.ms.us

West Bolivar 9 summer reported zero Arthur Holmes 662-759-3743 662-759-3743 fax arthurholmes@netscape.net

West Jasper 10 total allocation of 25 did pick up 15 in Hattiesburg George A. Duke 601-764-2280 601-764-4490 gduke80@hotmail.com

Wilkinson County 13 W.C. Elem 10 + WC High 3 Barbara Thomas-Parker 601-888-4728 601-888-3133fax parkerb@mde.k12.ms.us

Yazoo City 34 Larry Summers 662-746-7642 662-746-0991 lsummers@yazoocity.k12.ms.us

Jackson Blitz Total 639 Jackson

Page 1 of 2



2 of 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

H I J K L M N

Who will pick up

403 East Lincoln Street Canton Mississippi 39046 Jackson State University E-center Ricardo Baker 

603 Lexington Str., P.O. Box 256 Carrollton MS 38917 Jackson State University E-center Bill McGarrity

37 Jackson State E-center+ Edward Mosley arrive 10am-10:30

203 Easthaven Drive Clinton Mississippi 39060 Jackson State University E-center Preston Shute Boyd has form

260 West Gallatin Street Hazlehurst Mississippi 39083 Jackson State University E-center H.R. Holloway, Jr.

15 Weston High + 38 Jackson State University E-center left message

1855 Jackson Ave., P.O. Box 1940 Grenada MS 38901 Jackson State University E-center Nick Liberto

13192 Hwy. 18 West Raymond Mississippi 39154 Jackson State Universty E-center Lisa Jones

P.O. Box 1144, Hinds AHS Utica Campus Utica Mississippi 39175 Jackson State Universty E-center Major Tom Erby

313 Olive Street, P.O. Box 630 Lexington Mississippi 39095 33 Jackson State Universty E-center + 15 Broad Street High + 15 McClain High = 16 S.V. Marshall + 6 William Sullivan Bobby Williams

P.O. Box 678 Belzoni Mississippi 39038 15 Humphreys County High + 29 Jackson SU left message

702 Hwy. 82 East Indianola Mississippi 38751 Jackson State Universty E-center Ralph Smith 

12210 Colonel Vickrey Road, P.O. Box 5069 Vancleave Mississippi 39565-5069 40 Dilberville + 10 JSU e-center left message

Technology Center 6750 Newell Road Meridian Mississippi 39305 84 JSU Sandra Conley would like to arrive at 11:00am

408 E. 4th Street Leland MS 38756 10 JSU Mrs. Rice left message

4924 School Street Moss Point Mississippi 39563 81 JSU + 18 Moss Point HS Jerry Henry cell # 228-381-3355 Apple are boxed 

201 Greene Street Mound Bayou Mississippi 38762 35 JSU + 2 Ray Brooks Benoit Dan Harris call for better address

248 Byrd Ave Philadelphia Mississippi 39350 2 JSU + 1 Philadelphia HS send 2 kits

Educational Services Center, P.O Box 599 Booneville Mississippi 38829 26 JSU Dennis

127-B Pleasant Street Brandon Mississippi 39042 30 JSU 2 techs

100 East First Street Forest Mississippi 39074 2 JSU

County Office Bldg. Hwy. 18, P.O. Box 308 Raleigh Mississippi 39153 20 JSU

P.O. Box 70 Indianola Mississippi 38737

814 A Morse Avenue Tylertown Mississippi 39667 Andy will send someone

810 Chickasawhay Street Waynesboro Mississippi 39367

West Bolivar Middle School, P.O Box 159 Rosedale Mississippi 38769 9 Jackson State Universty E-center

P.O. Box 610 Bay Springs Mississippi 39422

488 Main Str., P.O. Box 785 Woodville MS 39669

1825 M.L. King Drive Yazoo City Mississippi 39194 34 Jackson State Universty E-center Walter King  100 Mississippi books
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